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GLOVES NEOPRENE
V437 (7-XS)
V438 (8-S)
V439 (9-M)
V440 (10-L)

V441 (11-XL)
V442 (12-XXL)
V443 (13-3XL)

LEGGING WINTER 
CARBON  
UNDERWEAR
V624 (XS)
V625 (S)
V626 (M)
V627 (L)

V628 (XL)
V629 (XXL)
V630 (3XL)

LEGGING SUMMER 
CARBON  
UNDERWEAR
V631 (XS)
V632 (S)
V633 (M)
V634 (L)

V635 (XL)
V636 (XXL)
V637 (3XL)

TOP SUMMER  
CARBON  
UNDERWEAR
V617 (XS)
V618 (S)
V619 (M)
V620 (L)

V621 (XL)
V622 (XXL)
V623 (3XL)

DRAPPER 
CARBON
V055.5

LEGGING ROAD 
BIKE WINTER
V463 (S)
V464 (M)
V465 (L)

V466 (XL)
V467 (XXL)
V468 (3XL)

JERSEY ROAD 
BIKE WINTER
V469 (S)
V470 (M)
V471 (L)

V472 (XL)
V473 (XXL)
V474 (3XL)

MAILLOT XC  
SHERCO
V481 (S)
V482 (M)
V483 (L)

V484 (XL)
V485 (XXL)
V486 (3XL)

SHORT BIB ROAD 
BIKE SUMMER
V451 (S)
V452 (M)
V453 (L)

V454 (XL)
V455 (XXL)
V456 (3XL)

JERSEY ROAD 
BIKE SUMMER
V457 (S)
V458 (M)
V459 (L)

V460 (XL)
V461 (XXL)
V462 (3XL)

SWEAT CAPUCHE 
FEMME PURE 
RIDE NOIR
V517 (XS)
V518 (S)
V519 (M)

V520 (L)
V521 (XL)

SWEATSHIRT MAN 
AUTHENTIC BRAND
V493 (S)
V494 (M)
V495 (L)

V496 (XL)
V497 (XXL)
V498 (3XL)

HOODIE ZIP MAN 
TRADEMARK
V499 (S)
V500 (M)
V501 (L)

V502 (XL)
V503 (XXL)
V504 (3XL)

HOODIE MAN  
PURE RIDE
V505 (S)
V506 (M)
V507 (L)

V508 (XL)
V509 (XXL)
V510 (3XL)

HOODIE MAN PURE 
RIDE GREY
V511 (S)
V512 (M)
V513 (L)

V514 (XL)
V515 (XXL)
V516 (3XL)

TSHIRT PURE RIDE 
BLACK MAN
V523 (S)
V524 (M)
V525 (L)

V526 (XL)
V527 (XXL)
V528 (3XL)

TSHIRT RACING 
TEAM NOIR
V529 (S)
V530 (M)
V531 (L)

V532 (XL)
V533 (XXL)
V534 (3XL)

TSHIRT PURE RIDE 
GREEN
V535 (S)
V536 (M)
V537 (L)

V538 (XL)
V539 (XXL)
V540 (3XL)

TSHIRT RACING 
TEAM GRIS
V553 (S)
V554 (M)
V555 (L)

V556 (XL)
V557 (XXL)
V558 (3XL)

TSHIRT PURE RIDE 
GREY MAN
V559 (S)
V560 (M)
V561 (L)

V562 (XL)
V563 (XXL)
V564 (3XL)

CAP BASEBALL  
SHERCO FACTORY
V053.20 

CAP SNAPBACK  
SHERCO FACTORY
V331.20

CLOTHES ACCESSORIES

MAN  
JACKET
V391.19 (XS)
V252.19 (S)
V251.19 (M)
V250.19 (L)
V249.19 (XL)
V248.19 (XXL)
V247.19 (3XL)

WOMAN  
JACKET
V332.19 (XXS)
V333.19 (XS)
V334.19 (S)
V335.19 (M)
V336.19 (L)
V392.19 (XL)

BODYWARMER 
MAN TEAM
V418.19 (XS)
V419.19 (S)
V420.19 (M)
V421.19 (L)
V422.19 (XL)
V423.19 (XXL)
V424.19 (3XL)

BODYWARMER 
WOMAN TEAM
V358.19 (XXS)
V359.19 (XS)
V360.19 (S)
V361.19 (M)
V362.19 (L)
V363.19 (XL)

TSHIRT MAN  
TEAM
V396.19 (XS)
V040.19 (S)
V041.19 (M)
V042.19 (L)
V043.19 (XL)
V256.19 (XXL)
V255.19 (3XL)

MAN COAT
V029.19 (XS)
V030.19 (S)
V031.19 (M)
V032.19 (L)
V033.19 (XL)
V085.19 (XXL)
V245.19 (3XL)

WOMAN 
COAT
V326.19 (XXS)
V327.19 (XS)
V328.19 (S)
V329.19 (M)
V330.19 (L)
V366.19 (XL)

MAN HOODIE
V395.19 (XS)
V263.19 (S)
V264.19 (M)
V265.19 (L)
V266.19 (XL)
V267.19 (XXL)
V268.19 (3XL)

WOMAN 
HOODIE
V342.19 (XXS)
V343.19 (XS)
V344.19 (S)
V345.19 (M)
V346.19 (L)

ENDURO JERSEY
V286.22 (S)
V287.22 (M)
V288.22 (L)

V289.22 (XL)
V290.22 (XXL)
V291.22 (XXXL)

ENDURO AIRTECH 
JERSEY
V410.22 (S)
V411.22 (M)
V412.22 (L)

V413.22 (XL)
V414.22 (XXL)
V415.22 (XXXL)

ENDURO PANTS 
V162.22 (XS)
V163.22 (S)
V164.22 (M)
V165.22 (L)

V166.22 (XL)
V167.22 (XXL)
V168.22 (XXXL)
V169.22 (XXXXL)

ENDURO GLOVES 
V213.22 (XS)
V214.22 (S)
V215.22 (M)
V216.22 (L)

V217.22 (XL)
V218.22 (XXL)
V219.22 G(XXXL)

ENDURO  
BODYWARMER
V352.22 (S)
V353.22 (M)
V354.22 (L)

V355.22 (XL)
V356.22 (XXL)
V357.22 (XXXL)

MASK SHERCO
9056

TUBE SCARF 
SHERCO
V055.22

ENDURO MASK
SHERCO
V10499

BANANA BAG 
SHERCO
V10498

USB KEY
8596 

NOTE BOOK
A4 5761 
A5 5762

SHERCO 
BLUE 
PEN 
5759

SHERCO SECTION 
TAPE 400M X 9CM
S203

CARPET SHERCO 
BLUE 95 X 200 CM
5754

KEYRINGS S
6863

KEYRINGS
5036

MUG
10665

GREY PEN
10664

LANDYARD
10663

MAN SHIRT 
TEAM
V393.19 (XS)
V080.19 (S)
V081.19 (M)
V082.19 (L)
V083.19 (XL)
V084.19 (XXL)
V254.19 (3XL)

MAN POLO
V416.19 (XS)
V070.19 (S)
V071.19 (M)
V072.19 (L)
V073.19 (XL
V074.19 (XXL)
V417.19 (3XL)

TSHIRT  
BASIC BLUE
V573 (S)
V574 (M)
V575(L)
V576 (XL)
V577 (XXL)
V578 (3XL)

SHORTS  
PADDOCK BLACK
V579 (28)
V580 (30)
V581 (32)
V582 (34)

V583 (36)
V584 (38)
V585 (40)
V586 (42)

SHORT XC
V475 (28-XS)
V476 (30-S)
V477 (32-M)
V478 (34-L)
V479 (36-XL)
V480 (38-XXL)

MENS SWIM  
TRUNKS 
V403 (S)
V404 (M)
V405 (L)

V406 (XL)
V407 (XXL)
V408 (3XL)

REAR BRAKE DISC 
PROTECTOR
6543

CHAIN GUIDE END 
250/450 RACING 
BLUE
7456

HUB SPACER 
FRONT/REAR 
WHEEL
10619

CHAIN GUIDE END 
250/450 RACING 
BLACK
2916

FRONT BRAKE/ 
CLUTCH PUMP 
CAP
6532

OIL FILTER 
COVER
6544

REAR BRAKE 
PUMP CAP
6530

REAR BRAKE LEVER 
STEP PLATE ALU WITH 
PINS
6529

KIT 6 FRONT SPOKE 
+ BLUE NUT WISE 
WORK 21“ WHEEL
10695

KIT 6 REAR SPOKE 
+ BLUE NUT WISE 
WORK 18“ WHEEL
10687

21 INCH ENDURO 
RACING WHEEL
9208

EXHAUST SPES  
RACING 250/300 SE
10468

IGNITION 
COVER PLUG
6525

OIL PLUG
6527

FUEL TANK 
CAP
6528

REAR SPROCKET 
STEEL:ALU
7289 Z48
6533 Z49
7290 Z50
7410 Z51

BLACK REAR 
SPROCKET ALU
6745 Z48
6746 Z49
6747 Z50

CHAIN  
TENSIONER
6535

BLUE REAR 
SPROCKET ALU
6715 Z48
6534 Z49
6716 Z50

GALFER FRONT 
DISC
10876

REAR BREAK 
DISC END 
BRAKING 
GALFER
10875

REAR BREAK DISC 
END BRAKING  
RACING BREMBO
4783

IGNITION COVER 
250/300 SE 
BLUE
8519

H FORK LINK  
ADJUSTABLE 
SE SEF 0 +0.8 
-0.8 RACING 
ASSEMBLY
9958

SET FOOTPEG 
MACHINNING  
ANTHRACITE
9207

CLUTCH COVER 
125 SE BLUE
8518

BLUE CLUTCH 
COVER 450 SEF 
250/300 SE
8517

FRONT AXLE  
PULLER
6540

REAR AXLE  
PULLER
6566

TRIPLE CLAMPS 
ROCSPRO KYB
8668

DONUTS KIT
6801

BAR ENDS
6523

BRAKE AND 
CLUTCH SLIDER 
BRACKET SET 
6542

PLASTIC UPPER FORK 
PROTECTION SE SEF 
BLACK
8521

RADIATOR 
GUARD 4T/2T
5323  
(250/300/450 4T)

2T KOKUSAN
5408 (250/300 2T)

2T MARIO ROMAN
11565 (300 2T)

PRELOAD  
ADJUSTER 
XTRIG KYB
8669

AKRAPOVIC TITANIUM 
FULL EXHAUST  
250/300 SEF
8150

EXHAUST AKRAPOVIC 
250/300 SEF
8926

PRIMARY TUBE 
AKRAPOVIC  
250/300 SEF
8925

FUEL TANK END 13 
LITER 2 ST
5331

FUEL TANK END 13 
LITER 4 ST
5185

BS10 SMART CHARGER
FOR LEAD ACID & 
LITHIUM EU
10072

AIR FILTER 
FOR SAND
4327

AIR FILTER BOX 
COVER END 
250/300 END 2012
4476

MUFFLER PLUG 
2ST BLACK
8527

MUFFLER PLUG 
4ST BLACK
8528

DUST COVER 
FOAM FILTER 
2012
3956

FRONT  
TRACTION BELT
6820
REAR  
TRACTION BELT
6821

RACING PARTS

CARBON PIPE GUARD 
SE FMF
8011

STEEL/PLASTIC  
PIPE GUARD
8516

ENDURO JACKET
V155.22 (S)
V156.22 (M)
V157.22 (L)

V158.22 (XL)
V159.22 (XXL)
V160.22 (XXXL)

CAP PURE RIDE
V596

CAP RACING TEAM
V595

PANT  
PADDOCK BLACK
V587 (28)
V588 (30)
V589 (32)
V590 (34)

V591 (36)
V592 (38)
V593 (40)
V594 (42)

REAR HUB 
CNC BLUE 
SE SEF
10828

FRONT HUB 
CNC BLUE 
SE SEF
10829

RACING SILENCER  
SLIP-ON AKRAPOVIC 
END SE 250/300
10239

AXP GUARD  
250/300 SE
8029

AXP GUARD  
125 SE
8031

AXP GUARD  
250/300 SEF
8030

AXP GUARD  
450/500 SEF
8035

SKID PLATE  
PLASTIC  
RACING 250/300 
SE
5324

SKID PLATE  
PLASTIC  
RACING 250/300 
END 12
3762

SKID PLATE  
PLASTIC 250/300 
END 13
4525 

BIKE STAND 
SE SEF BLUE
8522

TRAVEL BAG  
SHERCO
8610 

BACKPACK  
SHERCO
8611

SHERCO SPORT 
BACKPACK 
8612 

HYDRATATION 
BAG
6799.19

CHEERING STICK
6373

TENT 3 X 3 SHERCO 
ALUMINIUM FRAME
V212

SHERCO  
MOTORCYCLES  
BANNER WITH 
FOOT 3M
V226

SHERCO  
MOTORCYCLES 
BANNER  
WITH FOOT  
AUTOCALABLE 
4.20X0.75
V227

What is new ? 2 stroke 4 stroke
125 SE 250 SE 300 SE 250 SEF 300 SEF 450 SEF 500 SEF

2024 graphics kit x x x x x x x
Headlight x x x x x x x
Front fender x x x x x x x
Front brake hose guides x x x x x x x
Frame color paint x x x x x x x
Aluminium rear sprocket x x x x x x x
Clutch cover with new design x x x x x x x
Front wheel x x x x x
Rear wheel x x x x x
Swingarm x x x x x
Cylinder head brackets x x x
Full new engine x x
Magnesium clutch cover x x
Magnesium ignition cover x x
Titane intake valves x x

�➤ �New axis and balancing beam (integrated distribution chain drive pinion).
�➤ �New improved cylinder head (internal ribbing on the distribution side  

for noise reduction).
➤ ���New Intake and Exhaust ports (only on the 300cc).
�➤ �New Titanium intake valves along with new springs.
�➤ ��New oil pump suction system (double suction pump) along with revised  

engine oil pressurization.
➤�� ��New Gear position sensor : Allows to adjust the selection of a different MAP 

on each gear in order to have an optimal engine response
�➤�� �Throttle body diameter increased from 38.5mm to 42mm (only on the 300cc)

�➤ �New more compact central engine casings,  
with integrated water circulation.

�➤ �New piston bottom cooling ducts (x2).
�➤ �New visual appearance and noise reduction.
�➤ �New Magnesium clutch cover.
�➤ �New Magnesium ignition cover.
�➤ �New clutch casing. 
➤� Repositioned oil level sight gage for easier reading.
➤� Repositioned oil filler cap making it easier to fill.

NEW  
ENGINE

SEF FACTORY
250/300

STROKE4T

TOP WINTER  
CARBON  
UNDERWEAR
V610 (XS)
V611 (S)
V612 (M)
V613 (L)

V614 (XL)
V615 (XXL)
V616 (3XL)

FRONT BRAKE DISK
7904

OVERSIZE FRONT 
BRAKE DISK KIT 270 
MM SE SEF 8670

FRONT BRAKE  
DEPORT PAD 7903

CARBON FIBER 
OUTERTUBE 
PROTECTION
7672

TIE DOWN STRAPS 
BLUE 35MM/WH
10850

TIE DOWN STRAPS 
25MM BLUE/WH
9953

TIE DOWN STRAPS 
BLUE 25MM
9952

BATTERY LITHIUM 
BSLI-02
7388

FACTORY SEAT
7487

TALL FACTORY 
SEAT BLUE DIA-
MANTE  
+ 2 CM
10908

LOW SEAT  
SE SEF DIAMANT  
FACTORY BLUE 
-2CM
8685

FACTORY SEAT GRAY 
DIAMANT SE SEF
7298
FACTORY LOW SEAT 
GRAY - 2 CM
10609

19 INCH MX RACING 
WHEEL
9209

SHERCO pictures, company reserves the right, in order to improve its 
services, to change specifications and dimensions without prior notice. 
Pictures are not copy-written. There may be typographical errors in this 
literature. Pictures were taken abroad on private land. Pictures © The 
Apertures / R. Sprang - 

DIAPHRAGM 
CLUTCH FACTORY 
250 / 300 SE
10931

18 INCH ENDURO 
RACING WHEEL
9949


